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Interchange Illawarra’s school holidays program is designed for high school students with an 
NDIS plan and low to moderate support needs. The program operates during school holidays 
from 9am–3pm, Monday to Friday in Wollongong. If you would like more information please 
email socialsupport@interchangeillawarra.org or call our office on 4227 1079.



Tuesday 3 January Wednesday 4 January Thursday 5 January Friday 6 January 

Pizza and Games Day Fishing Ten Pin Bowling Op Shopping

Join us to welcome the 
New Year with pizza and games.

We’re off to the lake to do  
some fishing.

Who will be the  
bowling champion?

What treasures will we find today 
on our Op Shopping expedition? 

Bring some spending money!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 9 January Tuesday 10 January Wednesday 11 January Wednesday 11 January
Boys Sleepover Thursday 12 January Friday 13 January

Movies @ the Cinema Flip Out Water Fun Day Boys Sleepover Timezone Picnic Day

We’re off the cinema to 
check out a new release 

movie.

Will you flip out at Flip 
Out? Join us for some 

active fun.

Prepare to get wet at our  
water fun day. Please bring  

towel, swimmers and  
a change of clothes. 

Join us for a boys only 
sleep over! 

We’re off to Timezone for 
some gaming fun.

Join us for a picnic and 
games outdoors.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 3pm to 9am Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

school holidays JANUARY 2023



Monday 23 January Tuesday 24 January Wednesday 25 January Thursday 26 January Friday 27 January

Tie Dye Day Science Space Laser Tag Aussie BBQ

Make a groovy tie dye  
original creation to wear!

Visit the Science museum with 
over 100 interactive exhibits &  

a planetarium show. 
Fun and exercise are rolled into 

one at Laser Tag!

Closed for the  
Australia Day  
Public Holiday

Join us for a delicious  
Aussie BBQ Lunch.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 16 January Tuesday 17 January Wednesday 18 January Thursday 19 January Friday 20 January

Putt Putt Swimming Jamberoo Action Park Nerf Day & Chickos Minnamurra Rainforest

We’re off to putt putt mini golf. Cool off with a refreshing  
swim at a local pool. 

We’re going to have awesome 
water sliding fun at  

Jamberoo Action Park!
Nerf fun followed by  

Chickos for lunch. 
Come and check out the  

beautiful Minnamurra Rainforest.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-4pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm
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